PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1

Sty	lesheet	Version	v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEY	ANCE:		ASSIGNMENT		
CONVEYING PARTY D	ATA				
		Ν	lame	Execution Date	
Lynn Severson				05/11/2012	
RECEIVING PARTY DA	ATA				
Name:	Camily, LLC				
Street Address:	1405 Rock Ri	dge Co	urt		
City:	Colorado Spri	ings			
State/Country:	COLORADO				
Postal Code:	80918				
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1					
Property Ty	/pe		Number		
Patent Number:		68627	70		
CORRESPONDENCE	DATA				
Fax Number:					6862770
Phone:	(719) 48				
Email:			nnell.com	·-	00
US Mail.	Email: mark@markpannell.com 8 Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via 8 US Mail. 8				
Correspondent Name: Mark Pannell					
Address Line 1: 13540 Northgate Estates Drive		OP			
Address Line 2: Suite 200					
Address Line 4: Colorado Springs, COLORADO 80921					
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:		1002.5002			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		Mark Pannell			
Total Attachments: 4 source=SKMBT_C20312052412280#page1.tif source=SKMBT_C20312052412280#page2.tif source=POA#page1.tif source=Statement#page1.tif					

PTO/SB/81A (12-08)

Approved for use through 11/30/2011. OMB 0651-0035 U.S. Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 0.3 Collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB control number

Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unlei-

BATENT DOWED OF	ATTONIEV/	Patent Number	6,862,770	
OR REVOCATION OF POWER OF ATTORNEY		Issue Date	March 8, 2005	
		First Named Inventor	Lynn B. Severson	
		Title	Window Treatment Cleaning Tool	
CHANGE OF CORRESPOND	ENCE ADDRESS	Attorney Docket Number	1002.5002	
I hereby revoke all previous powe	ers of attorney given i	n the above-identified p	atent.	
 A Power of Attorney is submitted OR I hereby appoint Practitioner(s attorney(s) or agent(s) with reactive United States Patent and Torney OR 	 associated with the fo spect to the patent ident Trademark Office connert 	ified above, and to transat cted therewith:	ct all business in 98279	
above, and to transact all busi	 named below as my/o ness in the United State 	ur attorney(s) or agent(s) s Patent and Trademark (with respect to the patent identified Office connected therewith:	
Practitioner(s) Name		Re	gistration Number	
Please recognize or change the correspon The address associated with the al OR The address associated with Custo OR	bove-mentioned Customer			
Firm or Individual Name		ан на отоба на селото с селото са селото с селот		
Address				
City Country		State	Zip	
Telephone		Email		
I am the: Inventor, having ownership of the pa OR Patent owner. Statement under 37 CFR 3.73(b) (F		d herewith or filed on		
	SIGNATURE of Invent	or or Patent Owner		
Signature Mm	Murn.	Date	Man 11 2012	
Name LYNN B	SEVERSON	Telep	hone 119-595-1118	
Title and Company MANAGIN NOTE: Signatures of all the inventors or patent		AMILY LLC	juired. Submit multiple forms if more than one	
signature is required, see below*.				
This collection of information is required by 37 CF	R 1.31, 1.32 and 1.33. The infr	ormation is required to obtain or re	lain a benefit by the public which is to file (and by the	

This collection of information is required by 37 CFR 1.31, 1.32 and 1.33. The information is required to obtain or retain a benefit by the public which is to tile (and by the USPTO to process) an application. Confidentiality is governed by 35 U.S.C. 122 and 37 CFR 1.11 and 1.14. This collection is estimated to take 3 minutes to complete, including gathering, preparing, and submitting the completed application form to the USPTO. Time will vary depending upon the individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you require to complete this form and/or suggestions for reducing this burden, should be sent to the Chief Information Officer, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, U.S. Department of Commerce, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS, SEND TO: Commissioner for Patents, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450.

If you need assistance in completing the form, call 1-800-PTO-9199 and select option 2.

PATENT REEL: 028270 FRAME: 0195

PTO/SB/96 (07-03 Approved for use through 07/31/2012. OMB 0651-003 U.S. Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB control numbe	1
STATEMENT UNDER 37 CFR 3.73(b)	
Comily 110	1

Applicant/P	atent Owner: Camily, LLC	
Application	No./Patent No.: 6,862,770	Filed/Issue Date: March 8, 2005
Titled: W	/indow Treatment Cleaning Tool	
Camily, LL	C	a Limited Liability Company
(Name of Assig	nee)	(Type of Assignee, e.g., corporation, partnership, university, government agency, etc.
states that i	: is:	
1. 🗙	he assignee of the entire right, title, and inte	terest in;
2. 🗌 a	an assignee of less than the entire right, title The extent (by percentage) of its ownership	le, and interest in ip interest is%); or
3, 🗌 t	he assignee of an undivided interest in the	entirety of (a complete assignment from one of the joint inventors was made)
	pplication/patent identified above, by virtue	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
t	An assignment from the inventor(s) of the pa he United States Patent and Trademark Off copy therefore is attached.	patent application/patent identified above. The assignment was recorded in flice at Reel, Frame, or for which a
В А		atent application/patent identified above, to the current assignee as follows:
		To:
		he United States Patent and Trademark Office at Frame, or for which a copy thereof is attached.
	2. From:	То:
	The document was recorded in the	ne United States Patent and Trademark Office at
		Frame, or for which a copy thereof is attached.
		То:
		ae United States Patent and Trademark Office at
		Frame, or for which a copy thereof is attached.
L '	Additional documents in the chain of title are	re listed on a supplemental sheet(s).
X As rec or con	uired by 37 CFR 3.73(b)(1)(i), the docume currently is being, submitted for recordation	entary evidence of the chain of title from the original owner to the assignee was, on pursuant to 37 CFR 3.11.
[NOTE accord	: A separate copy (<i>i.e.</i> , a true copy of the lance with 37 CFR Part 3, to record the ass	e original assignment document(s)) must be submitted to Assignment Division in signment in the records of the USPTO. <u>See MPEP 302.08</u>]
The undersig	ned (whose title is supplied below) is autho	5
AAA	Mure BAllen	May 11, 2012
LYN.	N B. SEVERSON	Maraging Menler
	ed or Typed Name	I (le
THIS COLLECTION OF	anormation is required by 37 CFR 3.73(b). The informa-	nation is required to obtain or retain a benefil by the public which is to file (and by the USPTO to

gathering, preparing, and submitting the completed application form to the USPTO. The will nate to obtain of retain a benefit by the public which is to file (and by the USPTO to process) an application. Confidentiality is governed by 35 U.S.C. 122 and 37 CFR 1.11 and 1.14. This collection is estimated to take 12 minutes to complete, including gathering, preparing, and submitting the completed application form to the USPTO. Time will vary depending upon the individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you require to complete this form and/or suggestions for reducing this burden, should be sent to the Chief Information Officer, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, U.S. Department of Commerce, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Commissioner for Patents, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450.

If you need assistance in completing the form, call 1-800-PTO-9199 and select option 2.

PATENT REEL: 028270 FRAME: 0196

PTO/SB/81A (12-08)

Approved for use through 11/30/2011. OMB 0651-0035 U.S. Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB control number.

		rugeon principality a valid Own control Holube
PATENT - POWER OF ATTORNEY	Patent Number	6,862,770
OR	Issue Date	March 8, 2005
REVOCATION OF POWER OF ATTORNEY	First Named Inventor	Lynn B. Severson
WITH A NEW POWER OF ATTORNEY AND	Title	Window Treatment Cleaning Tool
CHANGE OF CORRESPONDENCE ADDRESS	Attorney Docket Number	1002.5002
I hereby revoke all previous powers of attorney given	n the above-identified o	atant
A Power of Attorney is submitted herewith.	that above rechanged pr	alen,
OR		
I hereby appoint Practitioner(s) associated with the fo	lowing Customer Number	as my/our
attorney(s) or agent(s) with respect to the patent iden	lified above, and to transar	t all business in 98279
OR the United States Patent and Trademark Office conne	cted therewith:	
I hereby appoint Practitioner(s) named below as my/o above, and to transact all business in the United State	ur attorney(s) or agent(s) v s Patent and Trademark (with respect to the patent identified
Practitioner(s) Name		gistration Number
Please recognize or change the correspondence address for the above- The address associated with the above-mentioned Customer OR The address associated with Customer Number: OR		
Firm or	**************************************	
Address		
City	State	Zip
Country		<u>t - e l</u>
Telephone	Email	
I am the: Inventor, having ownership of the patent. OR		
A Patent owner. Statement under 37 CFR 3.73(b) (Form PTO/SB/96) submitte	d herewith or filed on	
SIGNATURE of Invent		
Signature Ann Ann	Date	May 11 2017
Name LYNN B. SEVERSON	Telep	hone 1/9-598-1/18
	AMILYLL	······································
NOTE: Signatures of all the inventors or patent owners of the entire interest signature is required, see below*.	or their representative(s) are req	uired. Submit multiple forms if more than one
Total of 1forms are submitted.		
This collection of information is required by 37 CFR 1.31, 1.32 and 1.33. The info	ormation is required to obtain or ret	ain a benefit by the public which is to file (and but the

USPTO to process) an application. Confidentiality is governed by 35 U.S.C. 122 and 37 CFR 1.11 and 1.14. This collection is estimated to take 3 minutes to complete, including gathering, preparing, and submitting the completed application form to the USPTO. Time will vary depending upon the individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you require to complete this form and/or suggestions for reducing this burden, should be sent to the Chief Information Officer, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, U.S. Department of Commerce, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Commissioner for Patents, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandría, VA 22313-1450.

If you need assistance in completing the form, call 1-800-PTO-9199 and select option 2.

PTO/SB/96 (07-09) Approved for use through 07/31/2012. OMB 0651-0031 U.S. Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

> PATENT REEL: 028270 FRAME: 0198

	STATEMENT UNDER 37 CFR 3.73(b)
Applicant/Patent Owner: Camily, LLC	
Application No./Patent No.: 6,862,770	Filed/Issue Date: March 8, 2005
Titled: Window Treatment Cleaning T	
Camily, LLC	, a Limited Liability Company
(Name of Assignee)	(Type of Assignee, e.g., corporation, partnership, university, government agency, etc.
states that it is:	
1. X the assignee of the entire right,	title, and interest in;
2. an assignee of less than the ent (The extent (by percentage) of it	ire right, title, and interest in ts ownership interest is%); or
3 the assignee of an undivided int	erest in the entirety of (a complete assignment from one of the joint inventors was made)
he patent application/patent identified abov	
me united states Patent and Th	r(s) of the patent application/patent identified above. The assignment was recorded in ademark Office at Reel, Frame, or for which a
copy therefore is attached. DR	
 A chain of title from the inventor 	(s), of the patent application/patent identified above, to the current assignee as follows:
1. From:	То:
The document was rea	corded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office at, Frame, or for which a copy thereof is attached.
2. From:	To:
The document was rec	corded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office at, Frame, or for which a copy thereof is attached.
0.0	То:
The document was red	corded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office at
Reel	, Frame, or for which a copy thereof is attached.
Additional documents in the cha	ain of title are listed on a supplemental sheet(s).
As required by 37 CFR 3.73(b)(1)(i), or concurrently is being, submitted for	the documentary evidence of the chain of title from the original owner to the assignee was, r recordation pursuant to 37 CFR 3.11.
[NOTE: A separate copy (i.e., a true accordance with 37 CFR Part 3, to re-	copy of the original assignment document(s)) must be submitted to Assignment Division in cord the assignment in the records of the USPTO. <u>See</u> MPEP 302.08]
	ow) is authorized to act on behalf of the assignee.
	A b and a b
he undersigned (whose title is supplied below Magnetice Signature	
Min BRUCE	Managing Member

Process) an application. Confidentiality is governed by 35 U.S.C. 122 and 37 CFR 1.11 and 1.14. This collection is estimated to take 12 minutes to complete, including gathering, preparing, and submitting the completed application form to the USPTO. Time will vary depending upon the individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you require to complete this form and/or suggestions for reducing this burden, should be sent to the Chief Information Officer, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, U.S. Department of Commerce, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Commissioner for Patents, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450.

If you need assistance in completing the form, call 1-800-PTO-9199 and select option 2.

RECORDED: 05/25/2012